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General information about company

Scrip code 512618

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE629C01014
Name of the company RLF LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. ) Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Yes No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}e?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Nympber of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. 1Of I\lllo. Of Total nos. af%hof total no. | .1.cs of securities IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid P:ir(tj}:l 3&?:1 in shares held ?caslcﬁiztse das
91 | shareholder | shareholders | up equity | P2 P YIE | (vin) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[0)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I11) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts vI) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VD) a % of Class = 1Class | pyal | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 4618400 4618400 479 4618400 4618400 | 46.24
Group
(B) Public 9435 5023060 5023060 52.1 5370483 5370483 [ 53.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 9445 9641460 9641460 100 9988883 9988883 | 100

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Numbervof pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110) :
shareholder . . - held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(ID) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (s)flzil No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a) held (a) | Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 479 4113380
Group
(B) Public 52.1 3107218
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7220598

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Ne. Of No. Of Total nos. |52 % of each class of securities (IX)
fuliy Partly sha.res shares | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of . paid-up . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders Edllﬁtup equity Eréde;*ii);glg }_1eld (VD) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as 2%
Shareholders (I) (IIT) quity shares P . = per SCRR, £
shares Receipts AV)+(V)+ o
heid @v) [P0 {ovp - on PP VI e | Class Total
™) Asafof | N EE Total | Voting
eg:
(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1954920 1954920 | 20.28 1954920 1954920 | 19.57
undivided Family
() Any Other 5 2663480 2663480 | 27.63 2663480 2663480 | 26.66
(specify)
(SX;’(’lT)"‘al 10 4618400 4618400 | 47.9 4618400 4618400 | 46.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 4618400 4618400 |47.9 4618400 4618400 | 46.24
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 7900 7900 0.08 7900 7900 0.08
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 191900 191900 1.99 191900 191900 |1.92
Banks
Sub-Total 3 199800 199800 | 2.07 199800 199800 |2
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders 9291 2994500 2094500 | 31.06 3341323 3341323 3345
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 8 1227530 1227530 | 12.73 1227530 1227530 | 12.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
@ Any Other 132 601030 601030 | 6.23 601630 601630 | 6.02
(specify)
(S];l)bgl;otal 9432 4823260 4823260 |50.03 5170683 5170683 | 51.76
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 9435 5023060 5023060 |52.1 5370483 5370483 | 53.76
D+(B)
@2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total ( 9445 9641460 9641460 | 100 9988883 9988883 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total

9445 9641460 9641460 | 100 9988883 9988883 | 100
(A+B+C)

6 of 18 18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhadresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . S encumbered | €quity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (X11D) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ‘ . ; Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VID+(X) Asa % | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.28 1449900
(d) 27.63 2663480
Sub-Total
47.9 4113380
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 479 4113380
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.08 0
® 1.99 144900
Sub-Total
2.07 144900
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.06 1221808
(a(ii)) 12.73 1227480
() 0 200
(e 6.23 512830
Sub-Total
50.03 2962318
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.1 3107218
B)=B)(D)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7220598
Total (A+B+C ) 100 7220598

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anil Kumar
Khanna

Anoop Kumar
Khanna

Meena Khanna

R K Khanna
(HUF)

Anil Khanna & Sons
(Huf)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAEPK1931G

AAEPKS8115E

AAFPK2267N

AAAHR2164M

AAAHA1685H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

912640

568960

252920

144300

76100

1954920

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

912640

568960

252920

144300

76100

1954920

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.47

59

2.62

1.5

0.79

20.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

912640

568960

252920

144300

76100

1954920

Class eg:y

Total

912640

568960

252920

144300

76100

1954920

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.14

5.7

2.53

1.44

0.76

19.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.47

59

2.62

1.5

0.79

20.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

880940

568960

1449900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ull Securities
Private Limited

United Leasing &
Industries Ltd.

Leisure Golf
Private Limited

Telecom Finance
(India) Limited

Aquarius Travels
Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACU0919K

AAACU0323M

AAACRO0888G

AAACT3881F

AAACAS8232F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1142880

1125300

262800

110000

22500

2663480

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1142880

1125300

262800

110000

22500

2663480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.85

11.67

2.73

0.23

27.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1142880

1125300

262800

110000

22500

2663480

Class eg:y

Total

1142880

1125300

262800

110000

22500

2663480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.44

11.27

2.63

1.1

0.23

26.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.85

11.67

2.73

0.23

27.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1142880

1125300

262800

110000

22500

2663480

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Punjab National Bank

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACP0165G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144900

144900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

144900

144900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

144900

144900

Class eg:y

Total

144900

144900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Number of equity

(sihares hfelti' in 144900 144900
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

13 0of 18 18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the

Shareholders 1y | AAditya Khanna

Ashish Khanna

Kailash Chand

Pradeep Kumar Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AHIJPK2323E

AAOPK3222A

AAIPC3881H

ADKPAS8331K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 348742
held (IV)

348792

232783

109522

1039839

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 348742
AV)+(V)+ (V)

348792

232783

109522

1039839

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62

3.62

2.41

1.14

10.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X 348742

348792

232783

109522

1039839

Class eg:y

Total 348742

348792

232783

109522

1039839

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.49

3.49

2.33

1.1

10.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

3.62

241

1.14

10.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

348742

348742

232783
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109522

1039789

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ams Stock Management Pvt.

Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCA9880G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

63

131

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135409

35931

700

419816

141253

591856

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (V)

135409

35931

700

419816

141253

591856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.01

4.35

1.47

6.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

135409

35931

700

419816

141253

591856

Class eg:y

Total

135409

35931

700

419816

141253

591856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

0.36

0.01

4.2

1.41

5.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.01

4.35

1.47

6.13

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135409

35931

700

331616

141253

503656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

18-Oct-18 12:47 PM
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