General information about company	1
Scrip code	512618
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE629C01014
Name of the company	RLF LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	of charge	Number of seclass of se		g Rights he	ld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	4618400			4618400	47.9	4618400		4618400	46.24
(B)	Public	9435	5023060			5023060	52.1	5370483		5370483	53.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9445	9641460			9641460	100	9988883		9988883	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.9					4113380
(B)	Public				52.1					3107218
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7220598

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1954920			1954920	20.28	1954920		1954920	19.57
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	2663480			2663480	27.63	2663480		2663480	26.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	4618400			4618400	47.9	4618400		4618400	46.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	4618400			4618400	47.9	4618400		4618400	46.24
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	7900			7900	0.08	7900		7900	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	191900			191900	1.99	191900		191900	1.92
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	199800			199800	2.07	199800		199800	2
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9291	2994500			2994500	31.06	3341323		3341323	33.45
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	1227530			1227530	12.73	1227530		1227530	12.29
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	132	601030			601030	6.23	601630		601630	6.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9432	4823260			4823260	50.03	5170683		5170683	51.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		9435	5023060			5023060	52.1	5370483		5370483	53.76

file:///D:/TWINKLE/ROC 2018/RLF LIMITED/STOCK EXCHANGE...

Total (A+B+C2)	9445	9641460		9641460	100	9988883	9988883	100
Total (A+B+C)	9445	9641460		9641460	100	9988883	9988883	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.28					1449900
(d)				27.63					2663480
Sub-Total (A)(1)				47.9					4113380
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.9					4113380
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	l	ı	ı	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				1.99					144900
Sub-Total (B)(1)				2.07					144900
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				31.06					1221808
(a(ii))				12.73					1227480
(b)				0					200
(e)				6.23					512830
Sub-Total (B)(3)				50.03					2962318
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				52.1					3107218
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7220598
Total (A+B+C)				100					7220598

		Individua	als/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Kumar Khanna	Anoop Kumar Khanna	Meena Khanna	R K Khanna (HUF)	Anil Khanna & Sons (Huf)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPK1931G	AAEPK8115E	AAFPK2267N	AAAHR2164M	AAAHA1685H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	912640	568960	252920	144300	76100	1954920
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	912640	568960	252920	144300	76100	1954920
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.47	5.9	2.62	1.5	0.79	20.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	(X)			
Class eg:X	912640	568960	252920	144300	76100	1954920
Class eg:y						
Total	912640	568960	252920	144300	76100	1954920
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.14	5.7	2.53	1.44	0.76	19.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.47	5.9	2.62	1.5	0.79	20.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	880940	568960	0	0	0	1449900
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	·		•		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ull Securities Private Limited	United Leasing & Industries Ltd.	Leisure Golf Private Limited	Telecom Finance (India) Limited	Aquarius Travels Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACU0919K	AAACU0323M	AAACR0888G	AAACT3881F	AAACA8232F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1142880	1125300	262800	110000	22500	2663480
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1142880	1125300	262800	110000	22500	2663480
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.85	11.67	2.73	1.14	0.23	27.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1142880	1125300	262800	110000	22500	2663480
Class eg:y						
Total	1142880	1125300	262800	110000	22500	2663480
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.44	11.27	2.63	1.1	0.23	26.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.85	11.67	2.73	1.14	0.23	27.63

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)	•			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1142880	1125300	262800	110000	22500	2663480
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	•			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Financial Institutions/	Banks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Punjab National Bank	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACP0165G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144900	144900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	144900	144900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	144900	144900
Class eg:y		
Total	144900	144900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.45	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144900	144900
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aditya Khanna	Ashish Khanna	Kailash Chand	Pradeep Kumar Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АНЈРК2323Е	AAOPK3222A	AAIPC3881H	ADKPA8331K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	348742	348792	232783	109522	1039839
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	348742	348792	232783	109522	1039839
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62	3.62	2.41	1.14	10.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	348742	348792	232783	109522	1039839
Class eg:y					
Total	348742	348792	232783	109522	1039839
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.49	3.49	2.33	1.1	10.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62	3.62	2.41	1.14	10.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	348742	348742	232783	109522	1039789
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Otho	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Ams Stock Management Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					AABCA9880G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	58	8	2	63	1	131
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135409	35931	700	419816	141253	591856
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	135409	35931	700	419816	141253	591856
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	0.37	0.01	4.35	1.47	6.13
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securiti	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	135409	35931	700	419816	141253	591856
Class eg:y						
Total	135409	35931	700	419816	141253	591856
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	0.36	0.01	4.2	1.41	5.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.4	0.37	0.01	4.35	1.47	6.13

Number of Locked	d in shares ((XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135409	35931	700	331616	141253	503656
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	ı		·	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						

file:///D:/TWINKLE/ROC 2018/RLF LIMITED/STOCK EXCHANGE...